

rITEM NO.33

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30097/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

RSA No. 971/2002

KALLAPPA(D) TR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TIPPAWWA (D) TR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 08/11/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr.Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar M., Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Status quo existing as of today shall be
maintained until further order.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master